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LEARN MORE ABOUT 

YOUR CERTIFICATION COHORT 
 

 
A big benefit of participating in the Be Well Lead Well Pulse® Certification program is 
meeting other professionals, like you, who are committed to the conscious evolution of 
healthier, more sustainable leadership worldwide. Reach out to participants in your 
cohort to learn more about their lives and work! 
 

NAME EMAIL 

Mary Barry maryjobarry@gmail.com 

Dondeena Bradley dondeena@gmail.com 

Michelle Floh michelle@castlefieldconsulting.com 

Deb Friedman deb@cairncoaching.com 

Thomas Greek thomas@thomasgreekcoaching.com 

Brandy Hyer dr.brandyhyer@gmail.com 

Benjamin Kamoye camoyeh@gmail.com 

Meghan Kish meghan_kish@nps.gov 

Joshua Pittman joshua@davidlynchfoundation.org 

Noah Schechtman nschechtman@tm.org 

Andrea Smith de Vasconcellos deasmith@me.com 

Mandy Taylor mandy.taylor@effem.com 

 


